Industrial Box PC
BPC3200-N*
< 7th generation Intel Celeron and i5 embedded processor
generation
< Supports high performance M.2 NVMe storage
< Robust, fanless industrial design with -20 … +55 °C
< Installation flexibility: stand-alone PC, Panel PC, system with
enclosure

Industrial Box PC
Example:  BPC3200-NA-NNNN-D-2NAA1NN-NN0
Type Code
Mo
de
l
Ce
rti
fic
at
io
n
Te
mp
er
at
ur
e
Po
we
r S
up
pl
y U
nit
Co
mp
ut
ing
 pl
at
fo
rm
RA
M
St
or
ag
e
Op
er
at
ing
 S
ys
te
m
&
So
ftw
ar
e
Op
tio
ns
Model
BPC3200- Stand-alone Box PC
Certification
N Industrial, non-ex general purpose
M ATEX & IECEx Zone 2 and Class I, Div 2
Temperature
A-NNNN- 0 … 45 °C
B-NNNN- -20 … 55 °C
Power Supply Unit
D- 24 V DC
Computing Platform
1N Intel Celeron 3965U
2N Intel Core i5-7300U
RAM
A 1x 4 GB, industrial temperature grade
[only Temperature "A", Operating System "2NN-"]
B 1x 8 GB, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]
C 1x 16 GB, industrial temperature grade [only Temperature "A"]